Механические датчики
наклона M
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

• Wastewater Treatment
• Holding Tanks
How to Order
Use the Bold characters from the chart below to construct
a product code.
M XXX XX X
S e r ie s ------------------------
M
Contact Configuration _
BLU -  SPST, Norm ally Open, narrow angle1
YEL -  SPST, Norm ally Closed, narrow angle1
RED -  SPST, Norm ally Open, w ide angle2
WHI -  SPST, Normally Closed, wide angle2
GRE -  SPDT, Form C, w ide angle2
Length ■
4 0 - 4 0  feet (12.19 m)
Tether Method ^ ―
T - T ie W -W e ig h t
Tether Method Part Number
Tie Wrap 7762360
Weight 7762381
Notes:
1. Narrow angle pumping range approximately 2 in. to 8 in.
2. Wide angle pumping range approximately 5 in. to 18 in.
LEV
EL
SW
ITC
H
ES
-
SIN
G
LE
P
O
IN
T
A -2 4
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56